
TECHNICAL QUESTION CONTACT:  Tiffany King 
TELEPHONE/EMAIL:  tking@passero.com  
PA Project No. 20182617.0009 
 
 UPDATED:  2/20/2025 3:31 PM 

 

PROJECT:  Terminal Entrance Lighting & Marking Improvements 

Cook County Airport (57J), Adel, GA 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

FIRM NAME FIRM ADDRESS CONTACT TELEPHONE  EMAIL ADDENDA  
Reames and Son 
Construction Co., Inc. 

1208 Cypress Street, 
Valdosta, GA 31601 

Benjamin Nelson 229.244.9286 bnelson@reamesandson.com (X) 1    (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

PWXpress 1900 Coffeeport Road, 
Jacksonville, FL 32208 

Mary Miller 408.676.8941 bids@pwxpress.com (X) 1    (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Airport Lighting Company 108 Fairgrounds Drive, 
Manlius, NY 13104 

Steve Shaw 832.226.4179 steves@airportlightingcompany.com (X) 1    (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Remac, Inc. 20103 Governor Harrison 
Parkway, P.O. Box 9, 
Freeman, VA 23868 

Dennis Roberts 434.634.2111 remac@remacus.com (X) 1    (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Summers Concrete 
Contracting, Inc. 

5538 Coppage Road, 
Hahira, GA 31632 

Bradley Mullis 229.794.1023 brad@summersconcrete.com (X) 1    (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Hi-Lite Airfield Services 20128 NY12F, Watertown, 
NY 13601 

Taylor Sinclair 315.583.6111 taylor.sinclair@hi-lite.com  (X) 1    (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

David Taylor Construction, 
Inc. 

233 US Bus. Highway 319N, 
Moultrie, GA 31768 

Cornelius Ponder 229.798.0902 cponder@dtinc.net (X) 1    (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Trinity Electrical Services, 
Inc. 

2317 Golden Isles West, 
Suite 4, Baxley, GA 31513 

William Hutchinson 912.366.7773 trinity.electrical@att.net  (X) 1    (  ) 2    (   ) 3 
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